healthcare
s h o p . c o m
home
product
catalogue
1 Hoddle St.  Coll ingwood, VIC  •  ph: 1300 88 32 50  •  sales@homehealthcareshop.com
zenith power wheelchair
wheelchair

Pink
Blue
Natural
Pink
Blue
Natural
Pink
22mm ID Tube
22mm ID Tube
22mm ID Tube
15mm ID  Tube
15mm ID  Tube
15mm ID  Tube
10mm ID (PP)
Part No.                             Colour:         Length:
MP-CO10B30M-12          Blue          30m Roll
MP-CO10N30M-12 Blue          30m Roll
MP-CO10P30M-12        Blue          30m Roll
NOTE: Cuff Every 300mm (12”)
15mm ID (PP)
Part No.                             Colour:         Length:
MP-CO15B12   Blue          300mm (12”)
MP-CO15B60 Blue          1.5m (60”)
MP-CO15B72    Blue          1.8m (72”)
MP-CO15B96    Blue          2.4m (96”)
MP-CO15B120    Blue          3.0m (120”)
MP-CO15B30M-12    Blue          30m Roll (12” Cuff)
MP-CO15N12    Natural     300mm (12”)
MP-CO15N60    Natural     1.5m (60”)
MP-CO15N72    Natural     1.8m (72”)
MP-CO15N96    Natural     2.4m (96”)
MP-CO15N120    Natural     3.0m (120”)
MP-CO15N30M-12    Natural     30m Roll (12” Cuff)
MP-CO15P12    Pink          300mm (12”)
MP-CO15P60    Pink          1.5m (60”)
MP-CO15P72    Pink          1.8m (72”)
MP-CO15P96    Pink          2.4m (96”)
MP-CO15P120    Pink          3.0m (120”)
MP-CO15P30M-12    Pink          30m Roll (12” Cuff)
22mm ID (PP)
Part No.                             Colour:         Length:
MP-CO22B12   Blue          300mm (12”)
MP-CO22B60 Blue          1.5m (60”)
MP-CO22B72    Blue          1.8m (72”)
MP-CO22B96    Blue          2.4m (96”)
MP-CO22B120    Blue          3.0m (120”)
MP-CO22B30M-12    Blue          30m Roll (12” Cuff)
MP-CO22N12    Natural     300mm (12”)
MP-CO22N60    Natural     1.5m (60”)
MP-CO22N72    Natural     1.8m (72”)
MP-CO22N96    Natural     2.4m (96”)
MP-CO22N120    Natural     3.0m (120”)
MP-CO22N30M-12    Natural     30m Roll (12” Cuff)
MP-CO22P12    Pink          300mm (12”)
MP-CO22P60    Pink          1.5m (60”)
MP-CO22P72    Pink          1.8m (72”)
MP-CO22P96    Pink          2.4m (96”)
MP-CO22P120    Pink          3.0m (120”)
MP-CO22P30M-12    Pink          30m Roll (12” Cuff)
Legend: (D) = Disposable   ID = Inside Diameter  (PP) = Polypropylene
healthcare
s h o p . c o m
home  Address: 1 Hoddle Street, Collingwood,
Victoria 3066, Australia
Phone: 1300 88 32 50  Fax: +61 9873 8877
E-Mail: sales@homehealthcareshop.com
disposable tubing
disposable expandable tubing
15mm ID (PP)
Part No.                             Colour:         Length:
MP-EX15B60 Blue          1.5m (60”)
MP-EX15B72    Blue          1.8m (72”)
MP-EX15B96    Blue          2.4m (96”)
MP-CO15B120    Blue          3.0m (120”)
MP-CO15N6 Natural     150mm (6”)
MP-EX15N60    Natural     1.5m (60”)
MP-EX15N72    Natural     1.8m (72”)
MP-EX15N96    Natural     2.4m (96”)
MP-EX15N120    Natural     3.0m (120”)
MP-EX15P60    Pink          1.5m (60”)
MP-EX15P72    Pink          1.8m (72”)
MP-EX15P96    Pink          2.4m (96”)
MP-CO15P120    Pink          3.0m (120”)
MP-EX15G60    Green       1.5m (60”)
MP-EX15G72    Green       1.8m (72”)
MP-EX15G96    Green       2.4m (96”)
MP-EX15G120    Green       3.0m (120”)
22mm ID (PP)
Part No.                             Colour:         Length:
MP-CO22B12   Blue          300mm (12”)
MP-CO22B60 Blue          1.5m (60”)

Pink
Green
healthcare
s h o p . c o m
home
30
Address: 1 Hoddle Street, Collingwood,
Victoria 3066, Australia
Phone: 1300 88 32 50  Fax: +61 9873 8877
E-Mail: sales@homehealthcareshop.com
smooth-bor tubing
reusable
31
15mm Child Cuff
Part Number                  Description
SB405-15-12          300mm (12” ) Length
SB405-15-12HE      300mm (12” ) Length with Hard End
SB405-15-18          400mm (18“) Length
SB405-15-24          600mm (24” ) Length
SB405-15-24HE      600mm (24” ) Length with Hard End
SB405-15-28          700mm (28”) Length
SB405-15-42HE     1.05m (42“) Length with Hard End
SB405-15-48          1.2m (48”) Length
SB405-15-60          1.5m (60“) Length
SB405-15-72          1.8m (72“) Length
15mm ID 15mm F
15mm F
15mm M
10mm ID 10mm F
10mm F
ID = Internal Diameter
HE = Hard End/Male End
10mm Paediatric Cuff
Part number                  Description
SB405-10-48          1.2m (48”) Length
SB405-10-60          1.5m (60“) Length
SB405-10-72          1.8m (72“) Length
Hard End/Male End
M
Hard End/Mal E d
healthcare
s h o p . c o m
home
22mm Adult Cuff
Part Number                  Description
SB403-6                 150mm (6” ) Length
SB403-12               300mm (12” ) Length
SB403-16               400mm (16” ) Length
SB403-24               600mm (24” ) Length
SB403-36               900mm (36“) Length
SB403-48               1.2m (48”) Length
SB403-48BC          1.2m (48”) Length with Blue Cuff
SB403-52               1.3m (52“) Length
SB403-60               1.5m (60“) Length
SB403-60BC          1.5m (60“) Length with Blue Cuff
SB403-72               1.8m (72“) Length
SB403-72-BC         1.8m (72“) Length with Blue Cuff
SB403-84               2.1m (84“) Length
SB403-84BC          2.1m (84“) Length with Blue Cuff
SB403-96               2.4m (96“) Length
SB403-96-BC         2.4m (96“) Length with Blue Cuff
SB403-108             2.7m (108“) Length
SB403-120             3.0m (120“) Length
SB103-120-BC       3.0m (120”) Length with Blue Cuff
22mm ID 22mm F
22mm F
22mm F